202485 EEEFHE X H6H:
SUPER S5 P02 1.264 km NN
FeRIZAR—VEST FHO 2024/09/21 14:45 B ..-. -

#E BAtRRERT 14:45:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
3 14:48:53.465 56.392 28.327 28.065
(1) R #z 4 14:49:50.166 56.701 28.538 28.163
1 14:47:02.951 56.313 28.376 27.937 5 14:50:46.842 56.676 28.551 28.125
2 14:47:59.026 56.075 28.125 27.950 6 14:51:43.751 56.909 28.629 28.280
3 14:48:55.284 56.258 28.328 27.930 7 14:52:40.746 56.995 28.924 28.071
4 14:49:51.447 56.163 28.317 27.846 8 14:53:37.288 56.542 28.447 28.095
5 14:50:47.673 56.226 28.288 27.938 9 14:54:34.362 57.074 28.774 28.300
6 14:51:43.787 56.114 28.162 27.952 10 14:55:31.122 56.760 28.568 28.192
7 14:52:39.990 56.203 28.338 27.865 11 14:56:27.800 56.678 28.626 28.052
8 14:53:36.253 56.263 28.386 27.877 12 14:57:24.572 56.772 28.687 28.085
9 14:54:32.660 56.407 28.359 28.048 13 14:58:21.517 56.945 28.720 28.225
10 14:55:28.822 56.162 28.242 27.920
11 14:56:24.938 56.116 28.343 27.773 (77) B HE
12 14:57:21.003 56.065 28.287 27.778 1 14:47:05.976 57.060 28.889 28.171
13 14:58:17.222 56.219 28.288 27.931 2 14:48:02.400 56.424 28.494 27.930
3 14:48:58.875 56.475 28.354 28.121
(17) NORIZO 4 14:49:55.475 56.600 28.492 28.108
1 14:46:57.716 56.791 28.778 28.013 5 14:50:51.887 56.412 28.347 28.065
2 14:47:53.791 56.075 28.308 27.767 6 14:51:49.188 57.301 28.784 28.517
3 14:48:50.100 56.309 28.396 27.913 7 14:52:45.938 56.750 28.596 28.154
4 14:49:46.432 56.332 28.357 27.975 8 14:53:43.033 57.095 29.061 28.034
5 14:50:43.177 56.745 28.779 27.966 9 14:54:40.149 57.116 28.607 28.509
6 14:51:39.868 56.691 28.373 28.318 10 14:55:36.552 56.403 28.401 28.002
7 14:52:36.396 56.528 28.554 27.974 11 14:56:33.194 56.642 28.611 28.031
8 14:53:32.692 56.296 28.341 27.955 12 14:57:29.743 56.549 28.542 28.007
9 14:54:29.126 56.434 28.448 27.986
10 14:55:25.701 56.575 28.567 28.008 (9) B #EA
11 14:56:22.022 56.321 28.395 27.926 1 14:47:07.006 56.624 28.676 27.948
12 14:57:18.314 56.292 28.302 27.990 2 14:48:04.064 57.058 28.820 28.238
13 14:58:14.977 56.663 28.727 27.936 3 14:49:00.682 56.618 28.498 28.120
4 14:49:57.956 57.274 29.143 28.131
(13) ¥4 TR 5 14:50:54.810 56.854 28.527 28.327
1 14:47:06.576 56.656 28.486 28.170 6 14:51:51.685 56.875 28.676 28.199
2 14:48:03.489 56.913 28.841 28.072 7 14:52:48.540 56.855 28.817 28.038
3 14:48:59.659 56.170 28.254 27.916 8 14:53:45.605 57.065 28.648 28.417
4 14:49:56.222 56.563 28.377 28.186 9 14:54:42.271 56.666 28.596 28.070
5 14:50:52.357 56.135 28.263 27.872 10 14:55:39.067 56.796 28.603 28.193
6 14:51:49.526 57.169 28.609 28.560 11 14:56:36.077 57.010 28.823 28.187
7 14:52:46.157 56.631 28.361 28.270 12 14:57:32.912 56.835 28.694 28.141
8 14:53:43.172 57.015 28.630 28.385
p9 14:55:12.789 1:29.617 44.759 (79) €% IE18
1 14:47:06.576 57.990 29.107 28.883
(97) iE B 2 14:48:03.903 57.327 29.051 28.276
1 14:47:12.941 56.506 28.604 27.902 3 14:49:00.601 56.698 28.445 28.253
2 14:48:09.260 56.319 28.454 27.865 4 14:49:57.698 57.097 29.080 28.017
3 14:49:05.464 56.204 28.400 27.804 5 14:50:54.596 56.898 28.569 28.329
4 14:50:02.377 56.913 28.486 28.427 6 14:51:51.511 56.915 28.697 28.218
5 14:50:58.875 56.498 28.609 27.889 7 14:52:49.666 58.155 29.252 28.903
6 14:51:55.531 56.656 28.638 28.018 8 14:53:46.775 57.109 28.853 28.256
7 14:52:51.853 56.322 28.409 27.913 9 14:54:43.611 56.836 28.736 28.100
8 14:53:48.158 56.305 28.405 27.900 p10 14:55:50.276 1:06.665 30.909
9 14:54:44.601 56.443 28.581 27.862
10 14:55:40.910 56.309 28.463 27.846 (37) B {3
11 14:56:37.060 56.150 28.360 27.790 1 14:47:02.354 57.247 28.915 28.332
12 14:57:33.270 56.210 28.370 27.840 2 14:47:59.615 57.261 29.081 28.180
3 14:48:56.541 56.926 28.755 28.171
(33) #MA ‘A 4 14:49:54.339 57.798 28.852 28.946
1 14:47:03.848 56.537 28.564 27.973 5 14:50:51.543 57.204 28.786 28.418
2 14:48:00.314 56.466 28.408 28.058 6 14:51:49.604 58.061 29.013 29.048
3 14:48:56.963 56.649 28.507 28.142 7 14:52:48.360 58.756 29.853 28.903
4 14:49:54.862 57.899 28.538 29.361 p8 14:53:55.167 1:06.807 28.706
5 14:50:53.561 58.699 30.466 28.233
6 14:51:50.663 57.102 28.869 28.233 (11) k¥ BF
7 14:52:47.595 56.932 28.565 28.367 1 14:47:08.091 58.264 29.569 28.695
8 14:53:44.211 56.616 28.462 28.154 2 14:48:06.172 58.081 29.584 28.497
9 14:54:40.819 56.608 28.531 28.077 3 14:49:04.542 58.370 29.217 29.153
10 14:55:37.207 56.388 28.250 28.138 4 14:50:02.888 58.346 29.137 29.209
11 14:56:33.783 56.576 28.456 28.120 5 14:51:01.305 58.417 29.470 28.947
12 14:57:30.360 56.577 28.400 28.177 6 14:51:59.312 58.007 29.085 28.922
7 14:52:57.433 58.121 29.241 28.880
(31) FH #H= 8 14:53:55.400 57.967 29.247 28.720
1 14:47:00.531 56.576 28.465 28.111 9 14:54:54.328 58.928 30.049 28.879
2 14:47:57.073 56.542 28.516 28.026 10 14:55:52.475 58.147 29.247 28.900
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202485 REEFHE V) — X E 68K

| SUPER SS -2 1.264 km
BRIAR—YET FHo 2024/09/21 14:45 H

| %8 FAEFRT 14:45:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
11 14:56:51.056 58.581 29.533 29.048
12 14:57:50.012 58.956 29.912 29.044
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